Cod/Large
Cod Sprags
Cod Medium
Cod Selected
Cod Small

Hadd Lge/Med
Hadd Selected
Seed
Chippers
Metros

Round Hadd

Whiting
Whiting
Whiting
Whiting
Round Whiting

Catfish Scottish

Ling
Ling
Ling

Coley
Coley
Coley
Coley

Monks
Monks
Monks
Monks
Monks

Lythe/Pollack
Lythe/Pollack
Lythe/Pollack
Lythe/Pollack

Boats
Consignments
Boxes

Cod

Monks
Haddock

Seed

Round Haddock
Whiting

Round Whiting
Saithe

Megrim

Squid

Hake

Lemons

Plaice

Witches

Ling

Others

Al
A3
A4
A5
A1
A3
A4
A4
A4
A1
A3

A4
A4

A1l

A3

A1

A3
A4

A1l
A3
A4
A5
A1l

A3
A4

PETERHEAD DAILY MARKET PRICES 24th SEPTEMBER 2020

LOW HIGH AVE
£2.80] £5.80] £4.78
£3.54| £4.60] £4.18
£3.00] £4.70] £3.94
£2.86] £4.12] £3.57
£2.75] £3.30] £2.97
£2.20] £4.00] £2.91
£2.86] £3.88] £3.13
£2.04] £4.25] £264
£1.25] £2.20] £1.60
£0.59| £1.50] £1.05
£0.65] £0.80] £0.72
£0.00] £0.00] £0.00
£1.56] £2.22] £2.06
£1.50] £1.50] £1.50
£0.93] £0.93] £0.93
£0.50] £1.28] £1.11
£2.62] £3.13] £2.95]|
£1.72] £2.05] £1.80
£1.60] £1.95] £1.80
£1.76] £1.95] £1.89
£1.00] £1.25] £1.19
£1.00] £1.25] £1.09
£1.00] £1.28] £1.07
£0.74] £1.18] £1.07
£3.31] £3.96] £3.37
£3.31] £3.85] £3.50
£3.31] £3.50] £3.38
£2.87] £3.50] £3.03
£1.78] £2.67] £2.37
£4.50] £5.00] £4.72
£1.67| £4.63] £4.53
£4.00] £4.00] £4.00
£4.50] £4.50] £4.50

10
2
4677
Totals
608
305
346
897
494
157
563
998
226
138
1031
41
52
58
237
334

Lemons A1
Lemons A2
Lemons A3

Plaice A1

Plaice A2

Plaice A3

Plaice A4
Megrims A1
Megrims A2
Megrims A3 ‘
Megrims Ad O
Megrims B4

Hake Al
Hake A2 et
Hake A3

Hake A4 !
Hake A5 ‘
Squid Fresh
Squid Rockall
Squid Trawl
Turbot

Halibut

Brill

Witch

Atlantic Macker Fresh A2
Atlantic Macker Fresh A3

Tusk

Thornback Skate

LOW HIGH AVE
£6.92] £9.57] £8.18
£6.71] £9.14] £7.91
£1.88] £4.00] £3.30
£0.00] £0.00] £0.00
£2.86] £3.60] £3.23
£1.43] £1.89] £1.63
£1.37]  £1.69] £1.49
£3.71] £6.43] £5.01
£3.24] £5.86] £4.09
£1.18]  £4.00] £2.24
£0.57] £2.29] £1.71
£0.00]  £0.00] £0.00
£3.43] £4.51] £3.97
£2.46] £4.11] £3.43
£1.43| £2.86] £2.50
£0.86| £1.86] £1.51
£0.57] £1.00] £0.89
[ £2.00] £6.39] £3.48]
| £0.00] £0.00] £0.00]
| £0.00] £0.00] £0.00]
[ £13.46] £13.46] £13.46]
[ £9.13] £16.33] £12.04]
[ £0.00] £0.00] £0.00]
[ £0.80] £263] £1.31]
£1.78] £1.78] £1.78
£1.54] £1.54] £1.54
[ £1.00] £1.00] £1.00]
[ £152] £1.52] £1.52]
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Peterhea
Qe s Market - 24/09/20 Market Summary by Vessel
Vessel Total Cod Monks | Haddock | Haddock | Haddock | Whiting Whiting | Saithe | Megrim | Squid Hake |Lemons| Plaice | Witches| Ling |Others
B
oxes Lrg/Med Sml Sml Round
Round
445| 14| o 0 [ of of 58 o o 1 of 4/ o/ o of as
CASTLEWOOD H216
100| 215 8
527/ 15| o o o o of 77] o of o] o 2[ o o o =21
ATTAIN H332
16| 112] 279 5
1360/ 165] 9 0 0 of 5[ 198] o] 24 7] o] 12| of 4] a9]112
BOY JOHN INS110
65| 110 155 440 5
175| 20| 69 0 0 of 2] 10| of 11] o of 1 o o 2 2
SHEKINAH INS155
11| 20 1 12 5
1255] 180] 10 0 [ of 5] 128] o] 16] s of 6/ o 3] a0] 10
| ROSEBLOOM INS353
40| 130 184 495 3
292 o] 40 0 0 o] 14] 10/ o] 75] o o/ 1| o] 15| 30] 20
EL SHADDAI FR 285
9] 13 51 14
oceanenoeavour | 789] 115] 5 0 [ of] so] o of 2] 9 of 9] o o] 6] 70
Fo62s () 25 470 3 25
438] 40| 31 0 [ of 10] 81| o] 22 3 of 4/ o 6] 18] 1s
OPPORTUNUS PD96
10| 57 110 28
571 3] 81 0 0 of 1] of of 2] 8 o of o o] 27] 9
AQUARIUS BF89 (C)
137 279
507| 56| 60 0 0 of 70] o] o s0o] o o 2] o] 21] e5] 18
BENARKLE II PD400
33| 65 27 39 1
PROSPERITY UL250 30/ of o of] 11 of of 1] o o o of o o o o o
PREVAIL SY 121 (C) 27 0| ol ol OI ol ol DI 0' ol 27' ol Ol ol oI Ol o
JUST REWARD 71 of of of of o o o o o 7[ o o o o o o
BF64 (C)
CHLOE ELLA BCK 62] o] o o o o o of o o 62 o o o o o o
215 (C)
...|l6485/608[ 305| o 11] o] 157] 563] o] 226[138] o] 41] o] 5s8[237[334
otals
346| 886| 494 998 1031 52
o 6485|608| 305] 346] 897 494 157] 563[998[ 226[138[1031] 41] 52 58[237[334
pecies Totals
OCEAN
25/09/20 | VISION BF 213 0 25 16 60 0 85 0 1 1 1 1 2 4 5 2| 10
190
2509720 R VTANCE | 369 19| 8 0 o o| 15] 95| © 1| 3 (] il o 2| 77| 50
15/ 10 70 2 1
25/09/20 [ ACHIEVE 321 zol 1 0 0 ol 47] 220 o o| 6 0 il o o] o| 5
18 2
MSC fish are shown in blue or shaded boxes. Vessels are responsible for the declaration.
Vessels certified under the Responsible Fishing Scheme are highlighted in yellow
http://peterhead-dc01.peterhead-harbours.co.uk/ppaweb/marketspeciesvessel.asp 24/09/2020



