PETERHEAD DAILY MARKET PRICES 24th SEPTEMBER 2020

		LOW	HIGH	AVE				LOW	HIGH	AVE
Cod/Large	A1	£2.80	£5.80	£4.78	Lemons	A1		£6.92	£9.57	£8.18
Cod Sprags	A2	£3.54	£4.60	£4.18	Lemons	A2		£6.71	£9.14	£7.91
Cod Medium	A3	£3.00	£4.70	£3.94	Lemons	A3		£1.88	£4.00	£3.30
Cod Selected	A4	£2.86	£4.12	£3.57		,		21.00	21.00	20.00
Cod Small	A5	£2.75	£3.30	£2.97	Plaice	A1		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
					Plaice	A2		£2.86	£3.60	£3.23
Hadd Lge/Med	A1	£2.20	£4.00	£2.91	Plaice	A3		£1.43	£1.89	£1.63
Hadd Selected	A2	£2.86	£3.88	£3.13	Plaice	A4		£1.37	£1.69	£1.49
Seed	A3	£2.04	£4.25	£2.64						
Chippers	A4	£1.25	£2.20	£1.60	Megrims	A1		£3.71	£6.43	£5.01
Metros	A4	£0.59	£1.50	£1.05	Megrims	A2		£3.24	£5.86	£4.09
Round Hadd	A4	£0.65	£0.80	£0.72	Megrims	A3		£1.18	£4.00	£2.24
					Megrims	A4	1,	£0.57	£2.29	£1.71
Whiting	A1	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	Megrims	B4	in.	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Whiting	A2	£1.56	£2.22	£2.06		tele di	y.			
Whiting	A3	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	Hake	A1	1 1	£3.43	£4.51	£3.97
Whiting	A4	£0.93	£0.93	£0.93	Hake	A2		£2.46	£4.11	£3.43
Round Whiting	A4	£0.50	£1.28	£1.11	Hake	A3	,	£1.43	£2.86	£2.50
					Hake	A4		£0.86	£1.86	£1.51
Catfish Scottish		£2.62	£3.13	£2.95	Hake	A5		£0.57	£1.00	£0.89
Ling	A1	£1.72	£2.05	£1.80	Squid	Fresh		£2.00	£6.39	£3.48
Ling	A2	£1.60	£1.95	£1.80						
Ling	A3	£1.76	£1.95	£1.89	Squid	Rockall		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Coley Coley	A1 A2	£1.00 £1.00	£1.25 £1.25	£1.19 £1.09	Squid	Trawl		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Coley	A3	£1.00	£1.28	£1.07	Turbot			£13.46	£13.46	£13.46
Coley	A4	£0.74	£1.18	£1.07	Halibut			£9.13	£16.33	£12.04
Monks Monks	A1 A2	£3.31 £3.31	£3.96 £3.85	£3.37 £3.50	Brill			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Monks Monks	A3 A4	£3.31 £2.87	£3.50 £3.50	£3.38 £3.03	Witch			£0.80	£2.63	£1.31
Monks	A5	£1.78	£2.67	£2.37		cker Fresh Å2		£1.78	£1.78	£1.78
Lythe/Pollack Lythe/Pollack	A1 A2	£4.50 £1.67	£5.00 £4.63	£4.72 £4.53		cker Fresh A3		£1.54	£1.54	£1.54
Lythe/Pollack Lythe/Pollack	A3 A4	£4.00 £4.50	£4.00 £4.50	£4.00 £4.50	Tusk	. 4	1,	£1.00	£1.00	£1.00
Boats		10			Thornback	Skate	1 1	£1.52	£1.52	£1.52
Consignments Boxes		4677								
Doves		4077								,
		Totals						·		or (a)
Cod		608								
Monks		305					,			
Haddock		346					i			
Seed		897								
Round Haddock		494								
Whiting		157								
Round Whiting		563								
Saithe		998								
Megrim		226								
Squid		138								
Hake		1031								
Lemons		41						4		
Plaice		52							1,000	
Witches		58						4	×	
Ling		237				1.7	11 1			
Others		334					1 1 2	March . Cal	14	1.

Peterhead Market - 24/09/20

Market Summary by Vessel

				27/	00, 20								Maik	et Su	mmary	Dy V	esse
Vessel	Total Boxes	Cod	Monks	Haddock	Haddock	Haddock	Whiting	Whiting	Saithe	Megrim	Squid	Hake	Lemons	Plaice	Witches	Ling	Other
	DOXES			Lrg/Med	Sml	Sml Round		Round									
CASTLEWOOD H216	445	14	0	0	0	0	0	58	0	0	1	0	4	0	0	0	4.
					100	215			1					8			
ATTAIN H332	527	15	0	0	0	0	0	77	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2:
				16	112	279								5			
BOY JOHN INS110	1360	165	9	0	0	0	5	198	0	24	7	0	12	0	4	49	112
				65	110			-	155			440		5		10000	
SHEKINAH INS155	175	20	69	0	0	0	2	10	0	11	0	0	1	0	9	2	:
				11	20				1			12		5			
	1255	180	10	0	0	0	5	128	0	16	5	0	6	0	3	40	10
ROSEBLOOM INS353				40	130		-		184			495		3			
EL CHADDALED 205	292	0	40	0	0	0	14	10	0	75	0	0	1	0	15	30	20
EL SHADDAI FR 285				9	13				51			14					
OCEAN ENDEAVOUR PD625 (C)	789	115	5	0	0	0	50	0	0	2	9	0	9	0	0	6	70
				25					470			3		25			
OPPORTUNUS PD96	438	40	31	0	0	0	10	81	0	22	3	0	4	0	6	18	18
				10	57				110			28					
AQUARIUS BF89 (C)	571	3	81	0	0	0	1	0	0	26	8	0	0	0	0	27	9
				137	279												
BENARKLE II PD400	507	56	60	0	0	0	70	0	0	50	0	0	2	0	21	65	18
				33	65				27			39		1		-	
PROSPERITY UL250	30	0	0	0	11	0	0	1	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	0	9
PREVAIL SY 121 (C)	27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	27	0	0	0	0	0	0
ILICT DEWARD	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	_	م				
JUST REWARD BF64 (C)				<u> </u>		U	U	U	U	U	7	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHLOE ELLA BCK	62	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	62	0	0	0	0	0	0
215 (C)								-									
Totals	6485	608	305	0	11	0	157	563	0	226	138	0	41	0	58	237	334
Totals				346	886	494			998			1031		52			
	1																
Species Totals	6485	608	305	346	897	494	157	563	998	226	138	1031	41	52	58	237	334
OCEAN		Т	Т	I			T			T	1		T		Т	- 1	
25/09/20 VISION BF	213	0	25	16	60	0	85	0	1	1	1	1	2	4	5	2	10
25/09/20 ENDURANCE FR 111	369	19	8	0	0	0	15	95	0	1	3	0	1	0	2	77	50
				15	10				70		_	2		1			
25/09/20 ACHIEVE	321	20	1	0	0	o	47	220	0	О	6	0	1		0		
FR100	521	20		<u> </u>		٥	4/	220		<u> </u>	0		-	0	0	0	5
ASC fish are shown									1			18		2			

MSC fish are shown in blue or shaded boxes. Vessels are responsible for the declaration. Vessels certified under the Responsible Fishing Scheme are highlighted in yellow